adivision of ...

www.tsmfg.com

Voice: 888-460-4440 / 760-598-5599
Fax: 888-966-5550 / 760-598-2145
1445 Engineer St.

0 N
Toital

Manufacturing
Vista, CA 92081 USA

Specification

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Polypropylene Tri-Stir Beakers

Page 1 of 1

Tri-Stirs are made from pure polypropylene. Autoclavable and graduations in
L and mL with accurace to +5.0%

Product Code:

50 ml
100 ml
250 ml
400 ml
800 ml
1000 ml

BEP0050-50
BEPO0050-100
BEP0050-250
BEP0050-400
BEPO0050-800
BEPO0050-1000



