TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Polypropylene Tri-Stir Beakers

Specification

 $\mathsf{Tri} ext{-}\mathsf{Stirs}$ are made from pure polypropylene. Autoclavable and graduations in L and mL with accurace to $\pm 5.0\%$

Product Code:

50 ml	BEP0050-50
100 ml	BEP0050-100
250 ml	BEP0050-250
400 ml	BEP0050-400
800 ml	BEP0050-800
1000 ml	BEP0050-1000

a division of ...

www.tsmfg.com

Voice: 888-460-4440 / 760-598-5599 Fax: 888-966-5550 / 760-598-2145 1445 Engineer St.



Vista, CA 92081 USA